Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date
October 03, 2018 Overall Finish List
Boys
Varsity Boys

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 1368 Rory Cavan Glenbard West sr 14:56.3  4:59/M
2 2 1400  Stephen Moody Glenbard West sr 15:09.0 5:03/M
3 3 1165  Matt Moravec Downers Grove North sr 15:11.4  5:04/M
4 4 2146  Chris Keeley Neuqua Valley sr 15:13.3  5:04/M
5 5 1833  Thomas Shilgalis Naperville Central sr 15:19.1  5:06/M
6 6 2159  Michael Madiol Neuqua Valley sr 15:27.0 5:09/M
7 7 1293  Edwin Siuda Downers Grove South sr 15:28.9  5:09/M
8 8 2365 Richard Jacobo Palatine ir 15:30.2 5:10/M
9 9 2013 Nicholas Trattner Naperville North sr 15:33.6 5:11/M
10 10 1940  Jake Allen Naperville North ir 15:35.3 5:12/M
11 11 1321 Ryan Kredell Geneva High School sr 15:40.7  5:13/M
12 12 1060 Adam Kennedy Batavia ir 15:46.8 5:15/M
13 13 1166  Trevor Murphy Downers Grove North sr 15:47.1  5:16/M
14 14 2588  Ivan Westcott Yorkville so 15:49.7 5:16/M
15 15 1405  William O'Brien Glenbard West sr 15:49.9 5:16/M
16 16 1692  Jason Hoffman Minooka ir 15:50.7 5:17/M
17 17 1474  Matt Kusak Hinsdale Central sr 15:50.7 5:17/M
18 18 1302  James Weigel Downers Grove South sr 15:52.1 5:17/M
19 19 2142  Matthew Jett Neuqua Valley sr 15:54.1  5:18/M
20 20 2168  Michael O'Connor Neuqua Valley sr 15:54.4  5:18/M
21 21 1480  Piyush Mekla Hinsdale Central o) 15:55.3 5:18/M
22 22 2120  Nicolas Dovalovsky Neuqua Valley o) 15:55.,5 5:18/M
23 23 1970  Mclean Griffin Naperville North sr 15:55.9 5:18/M
24 24 1311 Ben Calusinski Geneva High School SO 15:56.7 5:19/M
25 25 1066  Chris Levario Batavia sr 15:59.5 5:20/M
26 26 1519  Anthony Maida Jones College Prep ir 16:03.0 5:21/M
27 27 2203  Spencer Teske Neuqua Valley sr 16:03.6  5:21/M
28 28 1506  Ryan Desantis Jones College Prep ir 16:04.7 5:21/M
29 29 1677  Mark Dames Minooka sr 16:06.4  5:22/M
30 30 1407  lan Repking Glenbard West sr 16:08.1  5:23/M
31 31 1382  William Hohe Glenbard West SO 16:08.7  5:23/M
32 32 1813  Jack McCowin Naperville Central sr 16:09.4  5:23/M
33 33 1370  Pierce Cousins Glenbard West S0 16:09.8  5:23/M
34 34 1479  Carter McCarroll Hinsdale Central ir 16:10.1  5:23/M
35 35 1510  Alexander Fundator Jones College Prep sr 16:11.9  5:24/M
36 36 1768  Aaron Benson Naperville Central sr 16:13.5 5:24/M
37 37 1707  Hunter Phillips Minooka ir 16:13.7  5:24/M
38 38 1550 Jack Burns Lane Tech ir 16:14.0 5:25/M
39 39 1262  John Heneghan Downers Grove South ir 16:14.9  5:25/M
40 40 1514  Aaron Hou Jones College Prep SO 16:17.0 5:26/M
41 41 1281  John Norris Downers Grove South ir 16:17.9  5:26/M
42 42 2121  Nicholas Drechsler Neuqua Valley sr 16:18.9 5:26/M
43 43 1296  Canyon Stage Downers Grove South ir 16:19.4  5:26/M
44 44 1377  Bennett Fate Glenbard West sr 16:21.0 5:27/M
45 45 1790  Arthur Graham Naperville Central o) 16:21.9 5:27/M
46 46 2360  Joe Ahlgrim Palatine sr 16:22.0 5:27/M
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Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date
October 03, 2018 Overall Finish List
Boys
Varsity Boys
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 47 1686  Jordan Freese Minooka sr 16:22.1  5:27/M
48 48 1499 lan Bacon Jones College Prep ir 16:23.3  5:28/M
49 49 1312  Kellen Cesarone Geneva High School sr 16:24.5 5:28/M
50 50 1138  Evan Cummins Downers Grove North SO 16:25.7  5:28/M
51 51 2586  Ben Tholen Yorkville sr 16:26.4  5:29/M
52 52 1076  Damian Rodriguez Batavia ir 16:29.5 5:30/M
53 53 1048 Reid Coyle Batavia sr 16:29.6  5:30/M
54 54 2574  Alex Loos Yorkville sr 16:29.8  5:30/M
55 55 2442  Matthew Thomas Plainfield North ir 16:30.9  5:30/M
56 56 1303  George Willer Downers Grove South sr 16:33.8 5:31/M
57 57 1181 Evangelos Stavrou Downers Grove North o) 16:34.3 5:31/M
58 58 1541  Mike Villa Jones College Prep sr 16:34.5 5:31/M
59 59 1258  Nick Dziedzic Downers Grove South sr 16:34.8 5:31/M
60 60 1549  Frank Burke-Olson Lane Tech sr 16:36.1  5:32/M
61 61 1149  Jonathan Jasso Downers Grove North ir 16:37.4  5:32/M
62 62 2362  Andrew Duran Palatine ir 16:38.7 5:33/M
63 63 2372  Luke Sauerland Palatine sr 16:40.1 5:33/M
64 64 2422  Nick Lowe Plainfield North sr 16:41.0 5:34/M
65 65 1816  Jack Moccio Naperville Central ir 16:41.0 5:34/M
66 66 1328  Valdis Slokenbergs Geneva High School ir 16:41.8 5:34/M
67 (>7) 2126  Vasant Fong Neuqua Valley o) 16:42.0 5:34/M
68 67 1630  Michael Varzino Metea Valley High sr 16:42.8 5:34/M
69 68 1803  Seth Klein-Collins Naperville Central sr 16:43.2  5:34/M
70 69 2573  Corey Kramer Yorkville ir 16:43.9 5:34/M
71 70 1783  Jacob Frederick Naperville Central sr 16:44.9  5:35/M
72 71 1994  Tommy Paltzer Naperville North o) 16:45.0 5:35/M
73 72 1534  Baito Sarkiss Jones College Prep ir 16:45.3  5:35/M
74 73 1554  Tommy Donohoe Lane Tech ir 16:45.6  5:35/M
75 74 1950 Chase Burrell Naperville North o) 16:45.8 5:35/M
76 75 1558  Julian Higueros Lane Tech sr 16:46.1  5:35/M
77 76 2334  Garrett Minich Oak Park and River sr 16:46.5 5:35/M
78 77 1056  Ryan Hamilton Batavia ir 16:47.5 5:36/M
79 78 2584  Jack Stillmunkes Yorkville fr 16:47.8 5:36/M
80 79 1152  Clark Kelly Downers Grove North ir 16:48.1  5:36/M
81 80 2418  Jacob Henry Plainfield North ir 16:50.3  5:37/M
82 (>7) 1800 Brandon Kamp Naperville Central o] 16:50.5 5:37/M
83 81 2562  Jackson Edwards Yorkville S0 16:50.6  5:37/M
84 (>7) 1835  Patrick Spisak Naperville Central ir 16:52.2 5:37/M
85 82 1080 Eamon Samsami Batavia ir 16:52.7  5:37/M
86 83 1071  Ryan Mansour Batavia SO 16:52.7 5:37/M
87 84 2002  Gabriel Ryan Naperville North fr 16:53.8 5:38/M
88 85 2568  Austin Hunter Yorkville ir 16:53.9 5:38/M
89 86 2404  Jack Anderson Plainfield North sr 16:58.4  5:39/M
90 87 1694  Seth Joder Minooka sr 17:01.1  5:40/M
91 88 1557  Nicholas Gloss Lane Tech ir 17:01.2  5:40/M
92 89 1631  Krishna Vasudev Metea Valley High ir 17:02.4 5:41/M
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Race Date

October 03, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Name

93 90
94 o1
95 92
9% 93
97 (>7)
98 94
9 (>7)
100 95
101 (>7)
102 96
103 97
104 (>7)
105 98
106 99
107 100
108 101
109 (>7)
110 (>7)
111 102
112 103
113 104
114 105
115 (> 7)
116 106
117 (>7)
118 107
119 (>7)
120 (>7)
121 (>7)
122 (>7)
123 108
124 109
125 (>7)
126 110
127 111
128 (>7)
129 (>7)
130 (>7)
131 (>7)
132 (>7)
133 112
134 113
135 (>7)
136 114
137 115
138 (>7)

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZam Racing

1470
1966
1610
1587
2012
1472
1284
2411
1064
1547
1672
1413
1595
2425
1329
1552
1394
1391
1482
2443
1487
1673
2436
1325
1668
1178
1478
1290
1486
1139
2284
2354
1990
1308
2367
2434
1713
1944
1670
1137
2361
2363
1330
1585
2342
2427

Bradley Davis
Ignacio Gamboa
Ben Malloy

Max Carmona
Josh Tong

Jack Gerami
Matthew Peloso
Sean Curran

Joe Knanishu
Jonathon Archer
Nathaniel Chaidez
Seth Townsend
Justin Fichte
Patrick McManaman
Xander Thomson
Jon Cattan
Andrew Malek
Jake Kaslewicz
Will Ricker
Tommy Tracey
Mike Ward
Nicholas Chaidez

Michael Schmauderer

Eric Palmquist
Nicolas Beck
Matt Shimenetto
Aaron Lu

Brock Royle

Liam Walsh
Thomas Diamond
Alfonso Acevedo
Spencer Thorpe
Jeremy Liu

Aaron Beck

Cole Kiefer

Jake Rutkowski
Cole Senders
Griffin Blecke
Christian Carbajal
Michael Conkright
lan Cameron
Malcolm Filichia
Nate Walinder
John Burns

Paul Raducha
Jack Patton

Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys

Team
Hinsdale Central
Naperville North
Metea Valley High
Metea Valley High
Naperville North
Hinsdale Central

Downers Grove South

Plainfield North
Batavia

Lane Tech

Minooka

Glenbard West
Metea Valley High
Plainfield North
Geneva High School
Lane Tech

Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Plainfield North
Hinsdale Central
Minooka

Plainfield North
Geneva High School
Minooka

Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central

Downers Grove South

Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Oak Park and River
Oak Park and River
Naperville North
Geneva High School
Palatine

Plainfield North
Minooka

Naperville North
Minooka

Downers Grove North
Palatine

Palatine

Geneva High School
Metea Valley High
Oak Park and River
Plainfield North

3

Grade

ir

ir

ir
ir
sr
sr
ir
ir
sr
ir
ir
sr
ir
sr
sr
sr
sr
ir
sr
sr
ir
ir
ir

Time Pace
17:02.8 5:41/M
17:03.1 5:41/M
17:03.4 5:41/M
17:03.8 5:41/M
17:04.7 5:41/M
17:05.0 5:42/M
17:06.3  5:42/M
17:06.5 5:42/M
17.07.6  5:42/M
17:09.3 5:43/M
17:09.9 5:43/M
17:11.8 5:44/M
17:12.7  5:44/M
17:13.3  5:44/M
17:13.5 5:44/M
17:13.7 5:44/M
17:14.2  5:45/M
17:14.9 5:45/M
17:15.2  5:45/M
17:16.1  5:45/M
17:16.7 5:45/M
17:17.3  5:46/M
17:17.4  5:46/M
17:17.4  5:46/M
17:23.5 5:48/M
17:25.1 5:48/M
17:25.5 5:48/M
17:26.6  5:49/M
17:27.5 5:49/M
17:28.4  5:49/M
17:29.4  5:50/M
17:30.0 5:50/M
17:30.5 5:50/M
17:34.0 5:51/M
17:38.3  5:53/M
17:40.2 5:53/M
17:40.7 5:53/M
17:42.7 5:54/M
17:45.5 5:55/M
17:47.7 5:56/M
17:49.4  5:56/M
17:51.8 5:57/M
17:53.7 5:58/M
17:53.9 5:58/M
17:56.9 5:59/M
17:57.9 5:59/M

10/03/2018 08:20:14



Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date
October 03, 2018 Overall Finish List
Boys
Varsity Boys

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
139 (>7) 1073  Josh Newburn Batavia ir 17:59.8  6:00/M
140 116 2346  Marcello Robbins Oak Park and River sr 18:04.7 6:01/M
141 117 1611  Ryan Malloy Metea Valley High ir 18:08.2  6:03/M
142 118 2301  Garrett Credi Oak Park and River ir 18:11.0 6:04/M
143 (>7) 1627  Ryan Schlesinger Metea Valley High ir 18:15.2  6:05/M
144 (>7) 1591  Jack Coyle Metea Valley High ir 18:19.2  6:06/M
145 (>7) 1623  Alex Roe Metea Valley High sr 18:32.4 6:11/M
146 119 2300  Jake Cramer Oak Park and River ir 18:33.1  6:11/M
147 (>7) 2328  Gabe Manes Oak Park and River sr 18:41.5 6:14/M
148 (>7) 2325  Anders Lempia Oak Park and River sr 20:07.5 6:42/M
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Race Date
October 03, 2018

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Neuqua Valley
Team Score (places):71
1 2146 Chris Keeley sr 4
2 2159 Michael Madiol sr 6
3 2142 Matthew Jett sr 19
4 2168 Michael O'Connor sr 20
5 2120 Nicolas Dovalovsky o) 22
6 2203 Spencer Teske sr (27)
7 2121 Nicholas Drechsler sr (42)
8 2126 Vasant Fong SO More Than 7
Team - Glenbard West
Team Score (places):79
1 1368 Rory Cavan sr 1
2 1400 Stephen Moody sr 2
3 1405 William O'Brien sr 15
4 1407 lan Repking sr 30
5 1382 William Hohe o] 31
6 1370 Pierce Cousins o) (33)
7 1377 Bennett Fate sr (44)
8 1413 Seth Townsend sr More Than 7
9 1394 Andrew Malek jr More Than 7
10 1391 Jake Kaslewicz sr More Than 7
Team - Downers Grove South
Team Score (places):148
1 1293 Edwin Siuda sr 7
2 1302 James Weigel sr 18
3 1262 John Heneghan ir 39
4 1281 John Norris ir 41
5 1296 Canyon Stage ir 43
6 1303 George Willer sr (56)
7 1258 Nick Dziedzic sr (59)
8 1284 Matthew Peloso sr More Than 7
9 1290 Brock Royle sr More Than 7
Team - Jones College Prep
Team Score (places):177
1 1519 Anthony Maida ir 26
2 1506 Ryan Desantis ir 28

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZzam Racing

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 15:40.9

4 15:13.3 15:13.3 0:00.0

10 15:27.0 30:40.4 0:13.7
29 15:54.1 46:34.5 0:40.8
49 15:54.4  1:.02:29.0 0:41.1
71 15555 1:18:24.6 0:42.2
(98) 16:03.6  1:34:28.2 0:50.2
(140) 16:18.9  1:50:47.2 1:05.6
16:42.0 2:07:29.3 1:28.7

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 15:38.4

1 14:56.3 14:56.3 0:00.0

3 15:09.0 30:05.3 0:12.7

18 15:49.9 45:55.3 0:53.6
48 16:08.1 1:02:03.4 1:11.8
79 16:08.7 1:18:12.1 1:12.4
(112) 16:09.8  1:34:22.0 1:13.5
(156) 16:21.0 1:50:43.0 1:24.7
17:11.8 2:07:54.9 2:155

17:14.2  2:25:.09.1 2:17.9

17:14.9  2:42:24.1 2:18.6

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:02.7

7 15:28.9 15:28.9 0:00.0

25 15:52.1 31:21.1 0:23.2
64 16:14.9 47:36.1 0:46.0
105 16:17.9 1.03:54.0 0:48.9
148 16:19.4 1:20:13.5 0:50.5
(204) 16:33.8  1:36:47.3 1:04.9
(263) 16:34.8  1:53:22.1 1:05.8
17:06.3 2:10:28.5 1:.37.3

17:26.6  2:27:55.1 1:57.7

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 16:12.0

26
54

16:03.0
16:04.7

16:03.0
32:07.7

0:00.0
0:01.7

10/03/2018 08:21:11



Race Date

October 03, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Jones College Prep

Team Score (places):177

1510
1514
1499
1541
1534

N o o~ W

Alexander Fundator
Aaron Hou

lan Bacon

Mike Villa

Baito Sarkiss

Team - Naperville Central
Team Score (places):183

1833
1813
1768
1790
1816
1803
1783
1800
1835

© 00 ~NO 01l WN P

Team - Downers Grove North

Thomas Shilgalis
Jack McCowin
Aaron Benson
Arthur Graham
Jack Moccio

Seth Klein-Collins
Jacob Frederick
Brandon Kamp
Patrick Spisak

Team Score (places):184

1165
1166
1138
1181
1149
1152
1178
1139
1137

© 00N 0Ol WN P

Matt Moravec
Trevor Murphy
Evan Cummins
Evangelos Stavrou
Jonathan Jasso
Clark Kelly

Matt Shimenetto
Thomas Diamond
Michael Conkright

Team - Naperville North
Team Score (places):187

2013
1940
1970
1994
1950
2002

o O WN P

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZzam Racing

Nicholas Trattner
Jake Allen
Mclean Griffin
Tommy Paltzer
Chase Burrell
Gabriel Ryan

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Overall
Place

sr
sr
sr
S0
jr
sr
sr
S0

sr
jr
sr
o)
o)
fr

35
40
48

(58)

(72)

5
32
36
45
65
(68)
(70)
More Than 7
More Than 7

3
13
50
57
61
(79)
(207)
More Than 7
More Than 7

10
23
71
74
(84)

Varsity Boys

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 16:12.0

89
129
177

(235)

(307)

16:11.9
16:17.0
16:23.3
16:34.5
16:45.3

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:09.0

37
73
118
183
(251)
(321)

15:19.1
16:09.4
16:13.5
16:21.9
16:41.0
16:43.2
16:44.9
16:50.5
16:52.2

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:07.2

16
66
123
184
(263)
(370)

15:11.4
15:47.1
16:25.7
16:34.3
16:37.4
16:48.1
17:25.1
17:28.4
17:47.7

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 16:07.1

19
42
113
187
(271)

15:33.6
15:35.3
15:55.9
16:45.0
16:45.8
16:53.8

48:19.6
1:04:36.7
1:21:00.1
1:37:34.6
1:54:20.0

15:19.1
31:28.5
47:42.1
1:04:04.0
1:20:45.1
1:37:28.3
1.54:13.3
2:11:03.8
2:27:56.1

15:11.4
30:58.5
47:24.3
1.03:58.7
1:20:36.1
1:37:24.2
1.54:49.3
2:12:17.8
2:30:05.5

15:33.6
31:09.0
47:04.9
1.03:49.9
1:20:35.8
1:37:29.7

Time
Back

0:08.9
0:14.0
0:20.3
0:31.5
0:42.3

0:00.0
0:50.2
0:54.4
1:02.7
1:21.9
1:24.1
1:25.7
1:31.4
1:33.1

0:00.0
0:35.6
1:14.2
1:.22.9
1:26.0
1:36.6
2:13.6
2:16.9
2:36.3

0:00.0
0:01.7
0:22.2
1:11.3
1:12.2
1:20.2

10/03/2018 08:21:11



Race Date

October 03, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Naperville North
Team Score (places):187

7 1966
8 2012
9 1990
10 1944

Ignacio Gamboa
Josh Tong
Jeremy Liu
Griffin Blecke

Team - Minooka
Team Score (places):216

1692
1677
1707
1686
1694
1672
1673
1668
1713
1670

© 00N 0Ol WN P

=
o

Jason Hoffman
Mark Dames
Hunter Phillips
Jordan Freese
Seth Joder
Nathaniel Chaidez
Nicholas Chaidez
Nicolas Beck
Cole Senders
Christian Carbajal

Team - Batavia
Team Score (places):219

1060
1066
1076
1048
1056
1080
1071
1064
1073

© 00N 0Ol WN P

Team - Geneva High School

Adam Kennedy
Chris Levario
Damian Rodriguez
Reid Coyle

Ryan Hamilton
Eamon Samsami
Ryan Mansour
Joe Knanishu
Josh Newburn

Team Score (places):250

1321
1311
1312
1328
1329
1325

o O WN P

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZzam Racing

Ryan Kredell

Ben Calusinski
Kellen Cesarone
Valdis Slokenbergs
Xander Thomson
Eric Palmquist

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Varsity Boys

Overall
Place

sr
jr

Sr

sr
o)
sr
jr
jr
jr

(91)

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

16

29

37

47

87
(97)
(105)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

12
25
52
53
77
(82)
(83)
More Than 7
More Than 7

11
24
49
66
100

(106)

Cumulative
Place

(362)

16
45
82
129
216
(313)
(418)

12
37
89
142
219
(301)

(384)

11
35
84

150
250
(356)

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 7

Time
Back

Average Time: 16:07.1

17:03.1
17:04.7
17:30.5
17:42.7

Finish Position- 8

1:54:32.9
2:11:37.6
2:29:08.2
2:46:50.9

1:29.5
1:31.0
1:56.9
2:09.1

Average Time: 16:18.8

15:50.7
16:06.4
16:13.7
16:22.1
17:01.1
17:09.9
17:17.3
17:23.5
17:40.7
17:45.5

Finish Position- 9

15:50.7

31:57.1

48:10.8
1.04:33.0
1:21:34.1
1:38:44.1
1:56:01.4
2:13:24.9
2:31:05.7
2:48:51.2

0:00.0
0:15.6
0:23.0
0:31.4
1:10.3
1:19.2
1:26.6
1:32.7
1:50.0
1:54.8

Average Time: 16:18.6

15:46.8
15:59.5
16:29.5
16:29.6
16:47.5
16:52.7
16:52.7
17:07.6
17:59.8

Finish Position - 10

15:46.8
31:46.3
48:15.9
1.04:45.5
1:21:33.1
1:38:25.8
1.55:18.6
2:12:26.2
2:30:26.1

0:00.0
0:12.7
0:42.7
0:42.7
1:00.7
1:05.9
1.05.9
1:20.8
2:13.0

Average Time: 16:23.4

15:40.7
15:56.7
16:24.5
16:41.8
17:13.5
17:17.4

15:40.7
31:37.5
48:02.0
1.04:43.9
1:21:57.4
1:39:14.9

0:00.0
0:16.0
0:43.7
1.01.1
1:32.7
1:36.7

10/03/2018 08:21:12



Race Date
October 03, 2018

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys

Bib No Name Grade
Team - Geneva High School
Team Score (places):250
7 1308 Aaron Beck jr
8 1330 Nate Walinder sr
Team - Hinsdale Central
Team Score (places):256
1 1474 Matt Kusak sr
2 1480 Piyush Mekla o]
3 1479 Carter McCarroll jr
4 1470 Bradley Davis sr
5 1472 Jack Gerami sr
6 1482 Will Ricker Sr
7 1487 Mike Ward sr
8 1478 Aaron Lu jr
9 1486 Liam Walsh sr
Team - Yorkuville
Team Score (places):266
1 2588 Ivan Westcott SO
2 2586 Ben Tholen Sr
3 2574 Alex Loos Ssr
4 2573 Corey Kramer ir
5 2584 Jack Stillmunkes fr
6 2562 Jackson Edwards SO
7 2568 Austin Hunter jr
Team - Palatine
Team Score (places):290
1 2365 Richard Jacobo jr
2 2360 Joe Ahlgrim sr
3 2362 Andrew Duran jr
4 2372 Luke Sauerland sr
5 2367 Cole Kiefer sr
6 2361 Ilan Cameron jr
7 2363 Malcolm Filichia sr

Team - Lane Tech
Team Score (places):334

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZzam Racing

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 16:23.4
(110) (466) 17:34.0  1:56:49.0 1:53.3
More Than 7 17:53.7 2:14:42.7 2:13.0
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 16:24.8
17 17 15:50.7 15:50.7 0:00.0
21 38 15:55.3 31:46.1 0:04.6
34 72 16:10.1 47:56.2 0:19.3
90 162 17:02.8  1:04:59.0 1:12.0
94 256 17:05.0 1:22:04.1 1:14.2
(102) (358) 17:15.2  1:39:19.3 1:24.4
(104) (462) 17:16.7  1:56:36.1 1:25.9
More Than 7 17:25.5  2:14:01.6 1:34.7
More Than 7 17:27.5 2:31:29.1 1:36.7
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 16:27.5
14 14 15:49.7 15:49.7 0:00.0
51 65 16:26.4 32:16.2 0:36.7
54 119 16:29.8 48:46.0 0:40.0
69 188 16:43.9  1:05:29.9 0:54.1
78 266 16:47.8  1:22:17.7 0:58.1
(81) (347) 16:50.6  1:39:08.3 1:00.8
(85) (432) 16:53.9  1:56:02.3 1:04.1
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 16:33.8
8 8 15:30.2 15:30.2 0:00.0
46 54 16:22.0 31:52.2 0:51.8
62 116 16:38.7 48:31.0 1:08.5
63 179 16:40.1  1:05:11.1 1:09.8
111 290 17:38.3  1:22:49.4 2:08.1
(112) (402) 17:49.4  1:40:38.9 2:19.2
(113) (515) 17:51.8  1:58:30.8 2:21.6
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 16:40.6
4 10/03/2018 08:21:12



Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date

October 03, 2018 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lane Tech Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):334 Average Time: 16:40.6
1 1550 Jack Burns ir 38 38 16:14.0 16:14.0 0:00.0
2 1549 Frank Burke-Olson sr 60 98 16:36.1 32:50.2 0:22.1
3 1554 Tommy Donohoe jr 73 171 16:45.6 49:35.8 0:31.6
4 1558 Julian Higueros sr 75 246 16:46.1  1:06:21.9 0:32.0
5 1557 Nicholas Gloss ir 88 334 17:01.2  1:23:23.2 0:47.2
6 1547 Jonathon Archer SO (96) (430) 17:09.3  1:40:32.5 0:55.2
7 1552 Jon Cattan sr (101) (531) 17:13.7 1:57:46.3 0:59.7
Team - Plainfield North Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):380 Average Time: 16:49.4
1 2442 Matthew Thomas ir 55 55 16:30.9 16:30.9 0:00.0
2 2422 Nick Lowe sr 64 119 16:41.0 33:11.9 0:10.1
3 2418 Jacob Henry ir 80 199 16:50.3 50:02.3 0:194
4 2404 Jack Anderson sr 86 285 16:58.4  1:07:00.8 0:27.5
5 2411 Sean Curran ir 95 380 17:06.5 1:24:07.4 0:35.6
6 2425 Patrick McManaman sr (99) (479) 17:13.3  1:41:20.7 0:42.4
7 2443 Tommy Tracey sr (103) (582) 17:16.1  1:58:36.9 0:45.2
8 2436 Michael Schmauderer jr More Than 7 17:17.4  2:15:54.3 0:46.5
9 2434 Jake Rutkowski jr More Than 7 17:40.2  2:33:345 1:09.2
10 2427 Jack Patton jr More Than 7 17:57.9 2:51:32.4 1:27.0
Team - Metea Valley High School Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):439 Average Time: 17:01.0
1 1630 Michael Varzino Ssr 67 67 16:42.8 16:42.8 0:00.0
2 1631 Krishna Vasudev ir 89 156 17:02.4 33:45.3 0:19.6
3 1610 Ben Malloy sr 92 248 17:03.4 50:48.7 0:20.5
4 1587 Max Carmona Ssr 93 341 17:03.8  1:07:52.6 0:21.0
5 1595 Justin Fichte sr 98 439 17:12.7  1:25:05.3 0:29.8
6 1585 John Burns ir (114) (553) 17:53.9  1:42:59.3 1:11.1
7 1611 Ryan Malloy ir (117) (670) 18:08.2  2:01:07.6 1:25.4
8 1627 Ryan Schlesinger jr More Than 7 18:15.2  2:19:22.9 1:32.4
9 1591 Jack Coyle jr More Than 7 18:19.2 2:37:42.1 1:36.4
10 1623 Alex Roe sr More Than 7 18:32.4  2:56:14.5 1:49.5

Team - Oak Park and River Forest High School
Team Score (places):524

1 2334
2 2284

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZzam Racing

Garrett Minich
Alfonso Acevedo

sr
jr

76
108

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 17:33.5

76
184

16:46.5
17:29.4

16:46.5
34:15.9

0:00.0
0:42.9

10/03/2018 08:21:12



Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date
October 03, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Oak Park and River Forest High School Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places):524 Average Time: 17:33.5
3 2354 Spencer Thorpe Ssr 109 293 17:30.0 51:46.0 0:43.5
4 2342 Paul Raducha ir 115 408 17:56.9  1:09:43.0 1:10.4
5 2346 Marcello Robbins sr 116 524 18:04.7  1:27:47.7 1:18.2
6 2301 Garrett Credi jr (118) (642) 18:11.0 1:45:58.7 1:24.5
7 2300 Jake Cramer ir (119) (761) 18:33.1  2:04:31.9 1:46.6
8 2328 Gabe Manes sr More Than 7 18:41.5 2:23:135 1:55.0
9 2325 Anders Lempia Ssr More Than 7 20:07.5 2:43:21.0 3:21.0

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZam Racing 6 10/03/2018 08:21:12



